

<u>Nomination Form</u> Awards for Excellence in Community Service November 21, 2019 The Fairmont Dallas

Dallas Historical Society

The Awards for Excellence in Community Service was established on behalf of the Trustees of the Dallas Historical Society in 1981. Outstanding <u>individuals and/or organizations</u> are selected for this honor from nominations solicited from the Dallas community. The recipients are chosen for their contribution to the quality of life in Dallas in ten categories – Arts Leadership, Business, Creative Arts, Education, Health/Sciences, Humanities/History, Philanthropy, Sports Leadership, Volunteer Community Leadership or for the special Jubilee History Maker Award.

The Awards For Excellence selection process is an editorial statement of the Dallas Historical Society that the designated recipients are deserving of recognition for their generosity of spirit, civic leadership and ability to encourage community-wide participation in a particular phase of the growth of this city. While not a lifetime achievement award, the Award for Excellence is bestowed on those who have devoted more than just a few years to our community. Recipients must be willing to accept their awards in person. Voting Trustees of the Dallas Historical Society and elected officials are ineligible for nomination.

Nominator Information:			
Name:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
City, State, Zip: Telephone: Hm:	Wk:	Cell:	
Email:			
I/We wish to nominate		, to receive th	ne Dallas Historical Society's Award
for Excellence in Community Ser	vice in the category of (mark	one):Arts Leadership,	_Business,Creative Arts,
Education,Health/Scienc	ce,Humanities/History, _	Philanthropy,Sports L	eadership,Volunteer Community
<i>Leadership</i> , or for the special	Jubilee History Maker Award	, for the following reasons:	

Consider attaching additional information in support of your nomination. <u>No more than three letters of nomination and three pages</u> of biographical material will be considered for each candidate. Nomination materials will not be returned. Nomination materials will be retained for selection purposes for the current year and an additional two (2) years.

Nominee Information:

Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Telephone: Hm:	Wk:	Cell:
Email:		

Please return this nomination to AFE, Dallas Historical Society, P.O. Box 150038, Dallas TX 75315. For further information contact Nora Lenhart at 214-421-4500 ext. 106 or email <u>nora@dallashistory.org</u>